Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Birth Release

Brahs, Kevin Lee Male 1972 49 3/24/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

Breault, Nicholas Eric Male 1980 41 3/23/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Butler, Jeffrey Ryan Male 1979 42 3/25/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
PARTY TO CRIME - ENHANCER
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Carr, Jarad Shane Male 1975 45 3/30/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

PROBATION VIOLATION
Dodson, Danielle Marie Female 1984 36 3/26/2021
Dzimiela, Zachary Michael Male 1993 27 3/25/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION
Eichman, Amy Sue Female 1972 49 3/23/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Green, James Robert Male 1983 38 3/26/2021 4/20/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION
Hughes, James Joseph Male 1969 51 3/23/2021
King, James Earl Male 1984 37 3/28/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Kittelson, Kurt Theodore Male 1987 33 3/25/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G
POSSESSION OF THC
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
PROBATION VIOLATION



Lynghamer, David Michael

Mayer, Matthew Robert

Mayo, Jeremy Peyton

Merrill, Susie Lynn

Moore, Dallas Andre

Moore, Johnny Darrel

Norbeck, Holly Ann

Paulsen, James Earl

Peterson, Jonathan Morgan

Roach, Andrew James

Rogers, Jordan Matthew

Saumier, Benjamin Theodore

Simplot, Shannon Marie

Thundermathews, Tyrone Joshua

Wagner, Desiree Lynn

Warmus, Marvin Lee

Male
Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Female
Male

1953
1998

1993
1996

1959

1954

1992

1962
1981
1986
1989
1977

1979
1978
1996
1983

67
23

27
24

62

67

28

58
39
34
31
43

42
42
25
37

3/23/2021
3/26/2021

3/26/2021
3/25/2021

3/29/2021

3/29/2021

3/27/2021

3/27/2021
3/25/2021
3/26/2021
3/24/2021
3/28/2021

3/23/2021
3/25/2021
3/25/2021
3/28/2021

4/10/2021

5/2/2021

FAIL TO DISPLAY LICENSE PLATES
OPERATE VEHICLE W/ CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
Operating While Under the Influence

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY
WORKER

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
TERRORIST THREATS

WARRANT OFFENSE

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
PROBATION VIOLATION



Wendt, Richard John Male

Wessels, Kenneth Stuart Male
Whitman, Kiera Marie Female
Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 30

Female: 7

Male: 23

1980

1986

1989

40

35

31

3/28/2021

3/26/2021

3/23/2021

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL



