## Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Brahs, Kevin Lee	Male	1972	49	3/24/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Breault, Nicholas Eric	Male	1980	41	3/23/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Butler, Jeffrey Ryan	Male	1979	42	3/25/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY PARTY TO CRIME - ENHANCER POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Carr, Jarad Shane	Male	1975	45	3/30/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL PROBATION VIOLATION
Dodson, Danielle Marie	Female	1984	36	3/26/2021		
Dzimiela, Zachary Michael	Male	1993	27	3/25/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Eichman, Amy Sue	Female	1972	49	3/23/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Green, James Robert	Male	1983	38	3/26/2021	4/20/2021	PROBATION VIOLATION
Hughes, James Joseph	Male	1969	51	3/23/2021		
King, James Earl	Male	1984	37	3/28/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Kittelson, Kurt Theodore	Male	1987	33	3/25/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G POSSESSION OF THC POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G PROBATION VIOLATION

Lynghamer, David Michael	Male	1953	67	3/23/2021		
Mayer, Matthew Robert	Male	1998	23	3/26/2021		FAIL TO DISPLAY LICENSE PLATES OPERATE VEHICLE W/ CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE Operating While Under the Influence
Mayo, Jeremy Peyton	Male	1993	27	3/26/2021		
Merrill, Susie Lynn	Female	1996	24	3/25/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
Moore, Dallas Andre	Male	1959	62	3/29/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Moore, Johnny Darrel	Male	1954	67	3/29/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Norbeck, Holly Ann	Female	1992	28	3/27/2021		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER DISCHARGE BODILY FLUID - PUBLIC SAFETY WORKER POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Paulsen, James Earl	Male	1962	58	3/27/2021	4/10/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Peterson, Jonathan Morgan	Male	1981	39	3/25/2021		
Roach, Andrew James	Male	1986	34	3/26/2021		
Rogers, Jordan Matthew	Male	1989	31	3/24/2021	5/2/2021	MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G
Saumier, Benjamin Theodore	Male	1977	43	3/28/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT TERRORIST THREATS
Simplot, Shannon Marie	Female	1979	42	3/23/2021		
Thundermathews, Tyrone Joshua	Male	1978	42	3/25/2021		
Wagner, Desiree Lynn	Female	1996	25	3/25/2021		WARRANT OFFENSE
Warmus, Marvin Lee	Male	1983	37	3/28/2021		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold PROBATION VIOLATION

Wendt, Richard Joh	<u>hn</u>	Male	1980	40	3/28/2021	Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold WARRANT OFFENSE	
Wessels, Kenneth S	<u>Stuart</u>	Male	1986	35	3/26/2021	BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL	
Whitman, Kiera M	arie	Female	1989	31	3/23/2021		
Bookings in th	e Last 7 Days						
Total:	30						
Female:	7						
Male:	23						